

The provision of services from MS X to MS Y. By how much should the gross wage be increased? Estimate based on the national minimum wages in the EU.

2024 figures, Indicative - no legal advice

		From ...																							
		BE	BG	CZ	DE	EE	IE	EL	ES	FR	HR	CY	LV	LT	LU	HU	MT	NL	PL	PT	RO	SI	SK	UK	
To ...	BE		4.34	2.74	1.01	2.52	1.00	2.14	1.56	1.17	2.46	2.07	2.96	2.24	1.00	3.07	2.24	1.00	2.07	2.16	2.79	1.65	2.76	1.31	
	BG	1.00		1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	
	CZ	1.00	1.58		1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.08	1.00	1.00	1.12	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.02	1.00	1.01	1.00	
	DE	1.00	4.31	2.72		2.50	1.00	2.12	1.55	1.16	2.45	2.05	2.93	2.22	1.00	3.04	2.22	1.00	2.06	2.15	2.76	1.64	2.74	1.30	
	EE	1.00	1.72	1.09	1.00		1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.17	1.00	1.00	1.21	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.10	1.00	1.09	1.00	
	IE	1.04	4.50	2.84	1.04	2.62		2.22	1.62	1.21	2.56	2.15	3.07	2.32	1.00	3.18	2.32	1.01	2.15	2.24	2.89	1.71	2.86	1.36	
	EL	1.00	2.03	1.28	1.00	1.18	1.00		1.00	1.00	1.15	1.00	1.38	1.05	1.00	1.43	1.05	1.00	1.00	1.01	1.30	1.00	1.29	1.00	
	ES	1.00	2.77	1.75	1.00	1.61	1.00	1.37		1.00	1.58	1.32	1.89	1.43	1.00	1.96	1.43	1.00	1.33	1.38	1.78	1.06	1.76	1.00	
	FR	1.00	3.70	2.34	1.00	2.15	1.00	1.82	1.34		2.10	1.77	2.52	1.91	1.00	2.62	1.91	1.00	1.77	1.85	2.38	1.41	2.36	1.12	
	HR	1.00	1.76	1.11	1.00	1.02	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00		1.00	1.20	1.00	1.00	1.24	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.13	1.00	1.12	1.00	
	CY	1.00	2.10	1.32	1.00	1.22	1.00	1.03	1.00	1.00	1.19		1.43	1.08	1.00	1.48	1.08	1.00	1.00	1.05	1.35	1.00	1.33	1.00	
	LV	1.00	1.47	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00		1.00	1.00	1.04	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	
	LT	1.00	1.94	1.22	1.00	1.13	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.10	1.00	1.32		1.00	1.37	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.24	1.00	1.23	1.00	
	LU	1.24	5.39	3.40	1.25	3.14	1.20	2.66	1.94	1.46	3.06	2.57	3.67	2.78		3.81	2.78	1.20	2.58	2.69	3.46	2.05	3.43	1.62	
	HU	1.00	1.42	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00		1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	
	MT	1.00	1.94	1.23	1.00	1.13	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.10	1.00	1.32	1.00	1.00	1.37		1.00	1.00	1.00	1.24	1.00	1.23	1.00	
	NL	1.03	4.47	2.83	1.04	2.60	1.00	2.20	1.61	1.21	2.54	2.13	3.05	2.31	1.00	3.16	2.31		2.14	2.23	2.87	1.70	2.85	1.35	
	PL	1.00	2.09	1.32	1.00	1.22	1.00	1.03	1.00	1.00	1.19	1.00	1.43	1.08	1.00	1.48	1.08	1.00		1.04	1.34	1.00	1.33	1.00	
	PT	1.00	2.01	1.27	1.00	1.17	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.14	1.00	1.37	1.04	1.00	1.42	1.03	1.00	1.00		1.29	1.00	1.28	1.00	
	RO	1.00	1.56	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.06	1.00	1.00	1.10	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00		1.00	1.00	1.00	
	SI	1.00	2.63	1.66	1.00	1.53	1.00	1.29	1.00	1.00	1.49	1.25	1.79	1.36	1.00	1.86	1.36	1.00	1.26	1.31	1.69		1.67	1.00	
	SK	1.00	1.57	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.07	1.00	1.00	1.11	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.01	1.00		1.00	
	UK	1.00	3.32	2.10	1.00	1.93	1.00	1.64	1.20	1.00	1.88	1.58	2.26	1.71	1.00	2.34	1.71	1.00	1.59	1.66	2.13	1.26	2.11		

* Missing Member States (with no national minimum wage): Denmark, Italy, Austria, Finland, and Sweden. United Kingdom: data 2020.